POWER ideal for power tools, DIY and workshop use
Masterplug Help Line Visit our website at
www.masterplug.comStafford Park 1 Telford TF3 3BD ENGLAND03300 249 279 Luceco PLC
Supplied by
PRODUCT IMAGES LINE DRAWING
ELS5B ELS5BELS15B ELS15B
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Part Number
Product Dimensions
Sockets
ELS5B/ELS15B
ELS5x: Height 24mm x Width 47.9mm x Depth 72.5mm
ELS15x: Height 30mm x Width 60mm x Depth 90mm
1
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Standard(s)
Maximum Load (Wattage)
This product is certified to applicable British safety standards
BS546
5A: 1200 Watts, 240 Volts
15A: 3600 Watts, 240 Volts
IF IN DOUBT CONSULT A QUALIFIED ELECTRICIAN
FEATURES
• Heavy duty construction
• Rewireable
• Manufactured to BS546
• Ideal for use with power tools, portable lighting and electrical appliances
• Single 5A/15A round pin trailing socket made from industrial grade plastic
single trailing round pin socket
WORK
1
SOCKET
72
.5
24 47.9 60
31.2
30.2
89
.9
SAFETY WARNING
PLEASE READ CAREFULLY AND USE IN ACCORDANCE WITH OUR SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS BELOW
Fully uncoil cable before use
Use in wet conditions
Allow heavy tools etc to hang unsupported on the cable or from the socket
Remove the plug and wire directly into a mains supply
Exceed the total maximum load as stated on the warning label